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FORM 11A

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for Shifting of Address within the Constituency received in Form8

 

Designated location identity
(where applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly /£Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. List number@ 2. Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
17/01/2026

To date
17/01/2026

3. Place of hearing*

Serial number
$ of 

application

Date of receipt  Name of elector objection/ 
making application

New Address (Present place of ordinary residence) Date/Time of 
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5

1 17/01/2026 Muhammed Shafi.P.A Vilathivayal House, Eramthod Vayal, Beypore, Arakkinar, 
Naduvattam, 673028

 

2 17/01/2026 Sharfudheenk Shamsulluha, Kadalundi, Kadalundi, Kadalundi, Kozhikode, 
673302

 

3 17/01/2026 SHAFNA  V P VADAKKENI HOUSE, PARUTHIPARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, FAROOK COLLEGE, 

KOZHIKODE, 673632

 

4 17/01/2026 Anagha c PART 125,ASHTAPATHI, MELEVALIYA 
PARAMBIL,SANTHI NAGAR, RAMANATTUKARA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, BEYPORE, 673633

 

5 17/01/2026 Ranish Maliyakkal Maliyekkal, Darul Fathah, Beypore, Beypore, Kozhikode, 
673015

 

6 17/01/2026 Mohammed Koya P P Peshakka Veedu, Chaliyam, Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
Kozhikode, 673301

 

7 17/01/2026 Saithali Thacharottil House 47, Kolamparamb, Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
Kozhikode, 673631
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8 17/01/2026 MUKTHAR MAMU PT SULEKHAS, PANANGATTU PARAMBA, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, KOZHIKODE, 673027

 

9 17/01/2026 Anjali N 47/1017, KUNNATH HOUSE, BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
KOZHIKODE, 673015

 

10 17/01/2026 NABEEL ABDUL WAHID 3/321, BLOOMS, CHALIYAM, CHALIYAM P O, 
KOZHIKODE, 673301

 

11 17/01/2026 SHAMEENA K 3/321, BLOOMS, CHALIYAM, CHALIYAM P O, 
KOZHIKODE, 673301

 

12 17/01/2026 FADIN ABDUL WAHID 3/321, BLOOMS, CHALIYAM, CHALIYAM P O, 
KOZHIKODE, 673301

 

13 17/01/2026 Fathima Thacharotil, Kolamparamb, Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
Kozhikkode, 673631

 

14 17/01/2026 Sajina K P 40/1202 CP House, Mankunipadam, Areekkad, Nallalam, 
Kozhikode, 673027

 

15 17/01/2026 AYISHA RIYA M M BAITHUL RIJUNA, PURATHIYIL THAZHAM BAYAL, 
Beypore, North Beypore, Kozhikode, 673015

 

£ In case of Union Territories having no Legislative Assembly
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearing as fixed by electoral registration officer
§ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated location

Date of exhibition at designated location 
under rule 15(1)(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral 
Registration Officer's Office under 

rule 16(b)


